S—— DANSK
| m—
|:D>'| = TRANSPORT

EMBALLAGE

Data sheet

Lock It skilleveeg-1150x180x15 mm

SKU: 13301500

Additional Information

Recycling code
Material

Colour

Weight

External width in mm
External length in mm

External height in mm

02 PE-HD

HDPE recycled plastic
Black

0,2

5

1150

180

Oksbolvej 97, Hammelev
DK-6500 Vojens

Fres 7684 0000170836

CVR 20200375
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